
13ème Grand Prix historique du Pas de Calais
Croix en Ternoix 2021

SIDES OPEN
Course 2
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No 10 HANQUET P. / SERET L.

Pass 9 1:07.325 1 1:07.325 **

Pass 21 2:09.781 2 1:02.456 **

Pass 34 3:13.229 3 1:03.448

Pass 46 4:17.834 4 1:04.605

Pass 58 5:19.698 5 1:01.864 *

Pass 70 6:21.526 6 1:01.828 *

Pass 81 7:23.229 7 1:01.703 *

Pass 92 8:24.734 8 1:01.505 *

Pass 103 9:26.345 9 1:01.611

Pass 115 10:27.558 10 1:01.213 *

Pass 124 11:29.106 11 1:01.548

Pass 137 12:31.187 12 1:02.081

No 57 DECOURTRAY S. / CHIAPPINELLI S.

Pass 17 1:15.492 1 1:15.492 *

Pass 29 2:25.243 2 1:09.751 *

Pass 42 3:36.075 3 1:10.832

Pass 54 4:46.184 4 1:10.109

Pass 66 5:56.919 5 1:10.735

Pass 78 7:09.150 6 1:12.231

Pass 90 8:19.856 7 1:10.706

Pass 104 9:31.832 8 1:11.976

Pass 116 10:44.090 9 1:12.258

Pass 128 11:57.346 10 1:13.256

Pass 142 13:09.314 11 1:11.968

No 58 NODELFER Y. / BONNOT D.

Pass 15 1:13.323 1 1:13.323 *

Pass 28 2:21.573 2 1:08.250 *

Pass 39 3:28.745 3 1:07.172 *

Pass 51 4:35.615 4 1:06.870 *

Pass 63 5:42.660 5 1:07.045

Pass 75 6:50.175 6 1:07.515

Pass 87 7:57.226 7 1:07.051

Pass 99 9:03.948 8 1:06.722 *

Pass 111 10:11.145 9 1:07.197

In 130 12:09.254 10 1:58.109

No 86 CARRE P. / LELUBEZ F.

Pass 14 1:12.947 1 1:12.947 *

Pass 26 2:20.144 2 1:07.197 *

Pass 40 3:28.862 3 1:08.718

Pass 52 4:37.022 4 1:08.160

Pass 64 5:44.785 5 1:07.763

Pass 76 6:52.244 6 1:07.459

Pass 88 7:59.869 7 1:07.625

Pass 100 9:07.826 8 1:07.957

Pass 112 10:15.683 9 1:07.857

Pass 123 11:23.873 10 1:08.190

Pass 139 12:33.817 11 1:09.944

No 88 PIETTE G. / LENSER E.

Pass 10 1:07.709 1 1:07.709 *

Pass 22 2:10.287 2 1:02.578 *

Pass 33 3:13.215 3 1:02.928

Pass 45 4:17.237 4 1:04.022

Pass 57 5:18.222 5 1:00.985 **

Pass 69 6:20.188 6 1:01.966

Pass 80 7:22.209 7 1:02.021

Pass 91 8:24.243 8 1:02.034

Pass 102 9:25.239 9 1:00.996

Pass 114 10:26.059 10 1:00.820 **

Pass 125 11:30.582 11 1:04.523

Pass 138 12:32.195 12 1:01.613

No 119 REBUISSON T. / LAFON P.

Pass 13 1:11.353 1 1:11.353 *

Pass 25 2:18.419 2 1:07.066 *

Pass 37 3:26.081 3 1:07.662

Pass 49 4:32.925 4 1:06.844 *

Pass 61 5:39.738 5 1:06.813 *

Pass 74 6:48.075 6 1:08.337

Pass 86 7:56.076 7 1:08.001

Pass 98 9:03.289 8 1:07.213

Pass 110 10:10.210 9 1:06.921

Pass 122 11:17.386 10 1:07.176

Pass 135 12:25.473 11 1:08.087

Pass 146 13:33.182 12 1:07.709

No 162 BAJUS F. / DARRAS C.

Pass 12 1:09.994 1 1:09.994 *

Pass 24 2:16.341 2 1:06.347 *

Pass 36 3:22.409 3 1:06.068 *

Pass 48 4:28.834 4 1:06.425

Pass 60 5:35.068 5 1:06.234

Pass 72 6:41.702 6 1:06.634

Pass 84 7:48.740 7 1:07.038

Pass 96 8:55.669 8 1:06.929

Pass 108 10:02.721 9 1:07.052

Pass 119 11:08.892 10 1:06.171

Pass 131 12:15.462 11 1:06.570

Pass 144 13:22.815 12 1:07.353

No 204 WOZNY P. / GUIARD G.

Pass 16 1:13.836 1 1:13.836 *

Pass 27 2:21.368 2 1:07.532 *

Pass 38 3:27.562 3 1:06.194 *

Pass 50 4:33.723 4 1:06.161 *
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No 204 WOZNY P. / GUIARD G.

Pass 62 5:40.455 5 1:06.732

Pass 73 6:46.955 6 1:06.500

Pass 85 7:53.544 7 1:06.589

Pass 97 8:59.946 8 1:06.402

Pass 109 10:05.434 9 1:05.488 *

Pass 120 11:11.479 10 1:06.045

Pass 133 12:18.452 11 1:06.973

Pass 145 13:25.161 12 1:06.709

No 222 VANSTEELANDT E. / HACHET-ALZINA M.

Pass 19 1:17.905 1 1:17.905 *

Pass 31 2:29.060 2 1:11.155 *

Pass 43 3:40.270 3 1:11.210

Pass 55 4:51.883 4 1:11.613

Pass 67 6:03.536 5 1:11.653

Pass 79 7:14.772 6 1:11.236

Pass 93 8:27.026 7 1:12.254

Pass 105 9:39.177 8 1:12.151

Pass 118 10:51.110 9 1:11.933

Pass 129 12:04.406 10 1:13.296

Pass 143 13:16.673 11 1:12.267

No 515 LE GRAND P. / RICHEUX C.

Pass 11 1:08.699 1 1:08.699 *

Pass 23 2:12.755 2 1:04.056 *

Pass 35 3:17.087 3 1:04.332

Pass 47 4:21.461 4 1:04.374

Pass 59 5:25.817 5 1:04.356

Pass 71 6:30.317 6 1:04.500

Pass 83 7:35.150 7 1:04.833

Pass 94 8:40.544 8 1:05.394

Pass 106 9:45.275 9 1:04.731

Pass 117 10:50.143 10 1:04.868

Pass 127 11:55.003 11 1:04.860

Pass 141 13:00.785 12 1:05.782

No 595 HALLEUR S. / MITIC S.

Pass 20 1:19.839 1 1:19.839 *

Pass 32 2:31.857 2 1:12.018 *

Pass 44 3:44.189 3 1:12.332

Pass 56 4:57.647 4 1:13.458

Pass 68 6:12.144 5 1:14.497

Pass 82 7:27.462 6 1:15.318

Pass 95 8:42.886 7 1:15.424

Pass 107 9:57.821 8 1:14.935

Pass 121 11:15.249 9 1:17.428

Pass 136 12:30.882 10 1:15.633

Pass 147 13:45.348 11 1:14.466

No 639 DAVOUST J. / LECOU E.

Pass 18 1:17.179 1 1:17.179 *

Pass 30 2:26.139 2 1:08.960 *

Pass 41 3:34.062 3 1:07.923 *

Pass 53 4:42.176 4 1:08.114

Pass 65 5:50.856 5 1:08.680

Pass 77 6:59.413 6 1:08.557

Pass 89 8:07.868 7 1:08.455

Pass 101 9:16.532 8 1:08.664

Pass 113 10:25.758 9 1:09.226

Pass 126 11:35.404 10 1:09.646

Pass 140 12:45.194 11 1:09.790


